
 

 

 

  

Characteristics 

Vessel Type 

 Official Number 

Flag 

Port of Registration 

Class 

Class Notations 

Builder 

Built 

 

Dimensions 

GRT 

NRT 

Length 

Breadth 

Depth 

 

Capacity 

Cargo capacity 

Deck Strength 

General Characteristics 

Navigation Lights 

 

 

Deck Cargo Barge 

6229 

Nigeria 

Lagos 

ABS (Class No. 7311905) 

+A1, Barge 

MC. Dermott Inc. 

1973 

 

 

1274 

1274 

60.96 M 

15.24 M 

4.44 M 

 

 

2000 Tons 

10 T / SQ. Mtr. 

 

Port Starboard and Stern 

 

 

 

BARDA II    

 

Damas Oil & Marine Services Limited 
IMO (ISM) Code Compliant 
Km 17, PH/Aba Expressway, Port Harcourt, Rivers State - Nigeria 
Tel No.: +234-07064070853 & 07064070854 
FAX: +234-07064070856 
Website:  www.damasgroupe.com 
E-mail: info@damasgroupe.com 

http://www.damasgroupe.com/
mailto:info@damasgroupe.com


 


